

X
ITEM NO.128

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2603/2006

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.
Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Petitioner has not taken any steps
to bring on record the LRs of deceased Respondent No.6.
Counsel is directed to take appropriate steps.

List the matter on 12.03.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS